Dick's Place Sports

Www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:31pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bud Light Dream Team
JAK

JAK

MAHOMES OR BUST
MAHOMES OR BUST
Bye Week

Bye Week

The Boyz

The Boyz

High Rollers

GR Warriors

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
MAHOMES OR BUST
Bye Week

Bye Week

The Boyz

The Boyz

High Rollers

High Rollers
LIBATION NATION
LIBATION NATION
BAD JU JU

JAK

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Boyz

High Rollers

High Rollers
LIBATION NATION
LIBATION NATION
BAD JU JU

BAD JU JU

Back That Pass Up
Back That Pass Up
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
Bye Week

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
LIBATION NATION

BAD JU JU

BAD JU JU

Back That Pass Up

Back That Pass Up

HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
GR Warriors

GR Warriors

Bud Light Dream Team

High Rollers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Back That Pass Up

HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE

118
126
126
183
183
160
160

80

80
146

90

162
84
84

115

115
94
94
60
60
75
85

125
142
142
114
114

86

86
121
121
100
100

154
121
121
129
129
195
195
107
107

89

83

64
100
100

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
GR Warriors

Back That Pass Up

HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
BAD JU JU

Back That Pass Up

LIBATION NATION

BAD JU JU

High Rollers

LIBATION NATION

Bud Light Dream Team

Bud Light Dream Team

JAK

GR Warriors

Bud Light Dream Team

HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
GR Warriors

Back That Pass Up

HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
BAD JU JU

Back That Pass Up
MAHOMES OR BUST

MAHOMES OR BUST
Bye Week

JAK

MAHOMES OR BUST
Bud Light Dream Team
JAK

GR Warriors

Bud Light Dream Team
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
GR Warriors

The Boyz

The Boyz

High Rollers

Bye Week

The Boyz

MAHOMES OR BUST
Bye Week

JAK

MAHOMES OR BUST
Bud Light Dream Team
JAK

LIBATION NATION

LIBATION NATION
BAD JU JU
High Rollers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

112

90
103
112

94
103
128

94
146
128
118

165
85
67

165

118
67
60

118
75
60

162

122
100
124
122
124
124
126
124
100
126
125

93
83
74
93
82
74
76
82
89
76
154

204
79
121

Page 1/4



Www.rtsports.com
Dick's Place Sports 2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:31pm ET

GR Warriors 123 S LIBATION NATION 204
GR Warriors 123 VS The Boyz 115
Bud Light Dream Team 85 Vs High Rollers 121
Bud Light Dream Team 85 Vs Bye Week 217
JAK 112 Vs The Boyz 115
JAK 112 Vs MAHOMES OR BUST 209
MAHOMES OR BUST 209 S Bye Week 217
BAD JU JU 79 VS Back That Pass Up 64

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

GR Warriors 98 Vs Back That Pass Up 114
Bud Light Dream Team 157 Vs HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE 134
Bud Light Dream Team 157 Vs BAD JU JU 99
JAK 114 VS Back That Pass Up 114
JAK 114 S LIBATION NATION 124
MAHOMES OR BUST 107 S BAD JU JU 99
MAHOMES OR BUST 107 S High Rollers 133
Bye Week 108 Vs LIBATION NATION 124
Bye Week 108 Vs The Boyz 70
The Boyz 70 VS High Rollers 133
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE 134 S GR Watrriors 98

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Bud Light Dream Team 94 VS JAK 44
JAK 44 Vs GR Warriors 89
MAHOMES OR BUST 107 VS Bud Light Dream Team 94
MAHOMES OR BUST 107 VS HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE 68
Bye Week 96 Vs GR Warriors 89
Bye Week 96 Vs Back That Pass Up 74
The Boyz 112 Vs HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE 68
The Boyz 112 VS BAD JU JU 141
High Rollers 94 VS Back That Pass Up 74
High Rollers 94 VS LIBATION NATION 98
LIBATION NATION 98 Vs BAD JU JU 141

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Bye Week 126 Vs JAK 95
The Boyz 90 VS MAHOMES OR BUST 100
The Boyz 90 Vs Bud Light Dream Team 107
High Rollers 119 VS JAK 95
High Rollers 119 Vs GR Warriors 114
LIBATION NATION 131 VS Bud Light Dream Team 107
LIBATION NATION 131 S HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE 129
BAD JU JU 90 VS GR Warriors 114
BAD JU JU 90 Vs Back That Pass Up 156
Back That Pass Up 156 Vs HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE 129
MAHOMES OR BUST 100 S Bye Week 126

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

High Rollers 83 VS Bye Week 111
LIBATION NATION 148 S The Boyz 124
LIBATION NATION 148 Vs MAHOMES OR BUST 69
BAD JU JU 74 VS Bye Week 111
BAD JU JU 74 S JAK 89
Back That Pass Up 149 Vs MAHOMES OR BUST 69
Back That Pass Up 149 Vs Bud Light Dream Team 107

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/4



Dick's Place Sports

Www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:31pm ET

HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
GR Warriors

The Boyz

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BAD JU JU

Back That Pass Up

Back That Pass Up

HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
GR Warriors

GR Warriors

Bud Light Dream Team

Bud Light Dream Team

JAK

LIBATION NATION

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
GR Warriors

GR Warriors

Bud Light Dream Team
Bud Light Dream Team
JAK

JAK

MAHOMES OR BUST
MAHOMES OR BUST
Bye Week

Back That Pass Up

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Bud Light Dream Team
JAK

JAK

MAHOMES OR BUST
MAHOMES OR BUST
Bye Week

Bye Week

The Boyz

The Boyz

High Rollers

GR Warriors

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
MAHOMES OR BUST
Bye Week

Bye Week

The Boyz

The Boyz

High Rollers

High Rollers
LIBATION NATION
LIBATION NATION
BAD JU JU

JAK

114
114
105
124

76
89
89
84
84
33
33
77
7
52
135

98
69
69
131
131
51
51
96
96
110
91

92
40
40
44
44
81
81

148

148
92
84

80
108
108

88

88
122
122

70

70
120

86

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

JAK

GR Warriors

Bud Light Dream Team
High Rollers

High Rollers
LIBATION NATION
The Boyz

High Rollers

Bye Week

The Boyz

MAHOMES OR BUST
Bye Week

JAK

MAHOMES OR BUST
BAD JU JU

BAD JU JU

Back That Pass Up
LIBATION NATION
BAD JU JU

High Rollers
LIBATION NATION
The Boyz

High Rollers

Bye Week

The Boyz

HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE

HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
GR Warriors

Back That Pass Up

HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
BAD JU JU

Back That Pass Up

LIBATION NATION

BAD JU JU

High Rollers

LIBATION NATION

Bud Light Dream Team

Bud Light Dream Team

JAK

GR Warriors

Bud Light Dream Team

HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
GR Warriors

Back That Pass Up

HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
BAD JU JU

Back That Pass Up
MAHOMES OR BUST

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/4

89
105
107

83

154
135
95
154
168
95
184
168
52
184
76

91
91
128
91
81
128
101
81
110
101
98

101
84
112
101
92
112
153
92
92
153
92

52
86
131
52
121
131
86
121
120
86
80



Dick's Place Sports

Www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:31pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
MAHOMES OR BUST

JAK

Back That Pass Up

BAD JU JU

Bye Week

LIBATION NATION

The Boyz

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Bud Light Dream Team

High Rollers

GR Warriors

BAD JU JU

HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
JAK

MAHOMES OR BUST

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Bud Light Dream Team

Back That Pass Up

BAD JU JU

Bye Week

GR Warriors

HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE
JAK

LIBATION NATION

MAHOMES OR BUST

84
53
108
112
35
89
140
75

156
99
66
43

173
98
93

103
123
30
73
87
99
97
125
91

Vs
VS
Vs

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

VS
Vs

Bud Light Dream Team
High Rollers
GR Warriors

LIBATION NATION
Bye Week
The Boyz
Back That Pass Up

High Rollers
The Boyz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 4/4

97
126
130

111

95
150
120

103
138



