				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1	440		LIOT OLILIDO TIME MACLIINE	440
Bud Light Dream Team	118	VS	HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	112
JAK JAK	126	VS	GR Warriors	90
MAHOMES OR BUST	126 183	VS	Back That Pass Up HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	103 112
MAHOMES OR BUST	183	VS VS	BAD JU JU	94
Bye Week	160	VS VS	Back That Pass Up	103
Bye Week	160	vs VS	LIBATION NATION	128
The Boyz	80	VS	BAD JU JU	94
The Boyz	80	VS	High Rollers	146
High Rollers	146	VS	LIBATION NATION	128
GR Warriors	90	VS	Bud Light Dream Team	118
Cit Walliolo	00	٧٥	Dua Light Broam Toam	110
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
MAHOMES OR BUST	162	VS	Bud Light Dream Team	165
Bye Week	84	VS	JAK	85
Bye Week	84	VS	GR Warriors	67
The Boyz	115	VS	Bud Light Dream Team	165
The Boyz	115	VS	HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	118
High Rollers	94	VS	GR Warriors	67
High Rollers	94	VS	Back That Pass Up	60
LIBATION NATION	60	VS	HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	118
LIBATION NATION	60	VS	BAD JU JU	75
BAD JU JU	75	VS	Back That Pass Up	60
JAK	85	VS	MAHOMES OR BUST	162
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The Boyz	125	VS	MAHOMES OR BUST	122
High Rollers	142	VS	Bye Week	100
High Rollers	142	VS	JAK	124
LIBATION NATION	114	VS	MAHOMES OR BUST	122
LIBATION NATION	114	VS	Bud Light Dream Team	124
BAD JU JU	86	VS	JAK	124
BAD JU JU	86	VS	GR Warriors	126
Back That Pass Up	121	VS	Bud Light Dream Team	124
Back That Pass Up	121	VS	HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	100
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	100	VS	GR Warriors	126
Bye Week	100	VS	The Boyz	125
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
LIBATION NATION	154	VS	The Boyz	93
BAD JU JU	121	VS	High Rollers	83
BAD JU JU	121	VS	Bye Week	74
Back That Pass Up	129	VS	The Boyz	93
Back That Pass Up	129	vs	MAHOMES OR BUST	82
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	195	VS	Bye Week	74
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	195	VS	JAK	76
GR Warriors	107	VS	MAHOMES OR BUST	82
GR Warriors	107	VS	Bud Light Dream Team	89
Bud Light Dream Team	89	VS	JAK	76
High Rollers	83	VS	LIBATION NATION	154
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Back That Pass Up	64	VS	LIBATION NATION	204
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	100	VS	BAD JU JU	79
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	100	VS	High Rollers	121



GR Warriors	123	VS	LIBATION NATION	204
GR Warriors	123	VS	The Boyz	115
Bud Light Dream Team	85	VS	High Rollers	121
Bud Light Dream Team	85	VS	Bye Week	217
JAK	112	VS	The Boyz	115
JAK	112	VS	MAHOMES OR BUST	209
MAHOMES OR BUST	209	VS	Bye Week	217
BAD JU JU	79	VS	Back That Pass Up	64
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
GR Warriors	98	VS	Back That Pass Up	114
Bud Light Dream Team	157	VS	HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	134
Bud Light Dream Team	157	VS	BAD JU JU	99
JAK	114	VS	Back That Pass Up	114
JAK	114	VS	LIBATION NATION	124
MAHOMES OR BUST	107	VS	BAD JU JU	99
MAHOMES OR BUST	107	VS	High Rollers	133
Bye Week	108	VS	LIBATION NATION	124
Bye Week	108	VS	The Boyz	70
The Boyz	70	VS	High Rollers	133
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	134	vs	GR Warriors	98
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Bud Light Dream Team	94	VS	JAK	44
JAK	44	VS	GR Warriors	89
MAHOMES OR BUST	107	VS VS	Bud Light Dream Team	94
MAHOMES OR BUST	107	VS VS	HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	68
Bye Week	96		GR Warriors	89
Bye Week	96	vs vs	Back That Pass Up	74
The Boyz	112	vs VS	HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	68
The Boyz	112	vs VS	BAD JU JU	141
High Rollers	94	vs VS	Back That Pass Up	74
High Rollers	94		LIBATION NATION	98
LIBATION NATION	98	VS VS	BAD JU JU	141
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
	126		JAK	95
Bye Week		VS		
The Boyz	90	VS	MAHOMES OR BUST	100
The Boyz	90	VS	Bud Light Dream Team	107
High Rollers	119	VS	JAK CR Warriara	95
High Rollers	119	VS	GR Warriors	114
LIBATION NATION	131	VS	Bud Light Dream Team	107
LIBATION NATION	131	VS	HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	129
BAD JU JU	90	VS	GR Warriors	114
BAD JU JU	90	VS	Back That Pass Up	156
Back That Pass Up	156	VS	HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	129
MAHOMES OR BUST	100	VS	Bye Week	126
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
High Rollers	83	VS	Bye Week	111
LIBATION NATION	148	VS	The Boyz	124
LIBATION NATION	148	VS	MAHOMES OR BUST	69
BAD JU JU	74	VS	Bye Week	111
BAD JU JU	74	VS	JAK	89
Back That Pass Up	149	VS	MAHOMES OR BUST	69
Back That Pass Up	149	VS	Bud Light Dream Team	107



				7 0 1.0 1piii 2 1
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	114	vs	JAK	89
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	114	VS	GR Warriors	105
GR Warriors	105	VS	Bud Light Dream Team	107
The Boyz	124	VS	High Rollers	83
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
BAD JU JU	76	VS	High Rollers	154
Back That Pass Up	89	VS	LIBATION NATION	135
Back That Pass Up	89	VS	The Boyz	95
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	84	VS	High Rollers	154
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	84	VS	Bye Week	168
GR Warriors	33	VS	The Boyz	95
GR Warriors	33	VS	MAHOMES OR BUST	184
Bud Light Dream Team	77	VS	Bye Week	168
Bud Light Dream Team	77	VS	JAK	52
JAK	52	VS	MAHOMES OR BUST	184
LIBATION NATION	135	VS	BAD JU JU	76
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	98	VS	BAD JU JU	91
GR Warriors	69	VS	Back That Pass Up	91
GR Warriors	69	VS	LIBATION NATION	128
Bud Light Dream Team	131	VS	BAD JU JU	91
Bud Light Dream Team	131	VS	High Rollers	81
JAK	51	VS	LIBATION NATION	128
JAK	51	VS	The Boyz	101
MAHOMES OR BUST	96	VS	High Rollers	81
MAHOMES OR BUST	96	VS	Bye Week	110
Bye Week	110	VS	The Boyz	101
Back That Pass Up	91	VS	HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	98
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Bud Light Dream Team	92	VS	HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	101
JAK	40	VS	GR Warriors	84
JAK	40	VS	Back That Pass Up	112
MAHOMES OR BUST	44	VS	HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	101
MAHOMES OR BUST	44	VS	BAD JU JU	92
Bye Week	81	VS	Back That Pass Up	112
Bye Week	81	VS	LIBATION NATION	153
The Boyz	148	VS	BAD JU JU	92
The Boyz	148	VS	High Rollers	92
High Rollers	92	VS	LIBATION NATION	153
GR Warriors	84	VS	Bud Light Dream Team	92
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
MAHOMES OR BUST	80	VS	Bud Light Dream Team	52
Bye Week	108	VS	JAK	86
Bye Week	108	VS	GR Warriors	131
The Boyz	88	VS	Bud Light Dream Team	52
The Boyz	88	VS	HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	121
High Rollers	122	VS	GR Warriors	131
High Rollers	122	VS	Back That Pass Up	86
LIBATION NATION	70	VS	HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	121
LIBATION NATION	70	VS	BAD JU JU	120
BAD JU JU	120	VS	Back That Pass Up	86
JAK	86	VS	MAHOMES OR BUST	80



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	84	VS	Bud Light Dream Team	97
MAHOMES OR BUST	53	VS	High Rollers	126
JAK	108	VS	GR Warriors	130
Back That Pass Up	112			
BAD JU JU	35			
Bye Week	89			
LIBATION NATION	140			
The Boyz	75			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15	4.50		LIBATIONALATION	
Bud Light Dream Team	156	VS	LIBATION NATION	111
High Rollers	99	VS	Bye Week	95
GR Warriors	66	VS	The Boyz	150
BAD JU JU	43	VS	Back That Pass Up	120
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	173			
JAK	98			
MAHOMES OR BUST	93			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Bud Light Dream Team	103	VS	High Rollers	103
Back That Pass Up	123	VS	The Boyz	138
BAD JU JU	30			
Bye Week	73			
GR Warriors	87			
HOT CHUBB TIME MACHINE	99			
JAK	97			
LIBATION NATION	125			
MAHOMES OR BUST	91			